
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

93 

92 

16 

181 

27 

97 

222 

94 

99 

211 

42 

23 

88 

82 

36 

109 

26 

28 

67 

90 

Name 

Harry Eriksson 

Nelli Eriksson 

Frans Hopkins 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Albin Rossander 

Elias Wikström 

Julian Lundberg 

Cedric Holmbom 

Adrian Forås 

Leon Svanholm 

William Hübinette 

Sigurd Tangen 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Emil Vidgren 

Olaf Zalawa 

Charlie Ring 

Christopher Clegg 

Johannes Strøm 

Emil Lundkvist 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.038 

3.907 

4.375 

4.509 

5.241 

5.365 

7.266 

8.448 

8.629 

9.683 

10.601 

10.811 

11.062 

13.010 

13.138 

15.321 

16.845 

17.617 

24.086 

Total Tm 

5:44.945 

5:45.983 

5:48.852 

5:49.320 

5:49.454 

5:50.186 

5:50.310 

5:52.211 

5:53.393 

5:53.574 

5:54.628 

5:55.546 

5:55.756 

5:56.007 

5:57.955 

5:58.083 

6:00.266 

6:01.790 

6:02.562 

6:09.031 

Best Tm 

46.746 

46.865 

46.951 

46.628 

46.989 

47.104 

47.057 

46.987 

47.192 

47.068 

47.356 

47.621 

47.523 

47.558 

47.990 

47.933 

47.832 

47.346 

48.484 

49.461 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FS + 3sek 

FS + 3sek 

FS + 3sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-30 14:15:26 

FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.038 

Avg. Speed 

73,786 

Best Lap Tm 

46.628 

Best Speed 

77,979 

Best Lap by 

181 - Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 

J125 

Kval 2 

Race started at 13:56:44 

Skellefteå 1,010 km 

2025-08-30 13:45 


